
LOT 23 BLOCK A UNIT II OLUSTEE C

787-1602, 788-1699, WD 1383-1991

TOLLEY DONALD JR/TOLLEY MARIANNE
954 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-6S-17-09532-123

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1617.0100 1.00/

05/08/2024 MLU

09/15/2022 CP 5.56 41,700 0 0 41,700

STANDARD
3

78,261
11,008
41,700

130,969
0

130,969
HX HB 50,722

80,247
130,969

0

130,969

1464/2551 4/20/2022 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INBUSINESS INC

TOLLEY DONALD JR

1383/1991 4/30/2019 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL J & JILL B VI

INBUSNIESS INC

2026
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SALE:1:1: LOT 23 BLOCK A OLUSTEE CREEK ESTATES

PRMT:1:1: ABOVE GROUND POOL

12369 POOL 55 04/07/1997

2023HX Base Yr

954 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,473 117.8000 96.60 142,292 1994 1994 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1467

BAS 1,467 100 1,467 77,942

FOP 18 35 6 319

1,485 1,473 78,261

BAS= W55 S27 E33 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E16 N27$.

BAS

55

27

33

3

6

3

16

27

FOP
6

3

6

3

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 26 312.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,808

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

11,008

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.56 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 10,000.00 7,500.00 41,700


